
Pos. No Nombre Apellido Categoría Tiempo

1 112 Santiago Aldao López MB 1:06:21

2 125 Gabriel Angeloro MB 1:06:56

3 127 Martín Ansolabehere Delgado JB 1:09:52

4 304 Jose Gaston Martinez Camejo JB 1:10:09

5 153 Martín Bertolotti Bonino MB 1:11:27

6 188 Bruno Festorazzi JB 1:13:39

7 107 Juan manuel Acuña Villarrueta JB 1:15:46

8 211 Gabriel Lingeri Morana MB 1:15:48

9 212 Ignacio Maidana Tejería MB 1:17:11

10 223 Santiago Maranges Bordabehere S23 1:17:28

11 235 Sebastián Martinez Sánchez SA 1:17:39

12 245 Horacio Monteagudo Chiesa S23 1:18:43

13 174 Andres Jose Fernandez Amy SB 1:19:03

14 319 Gustavo Pintos Martino SB 1:19:31

15 257 Dilan Parodi Vidal JA 1:20:20

16 283 Cristian  Rondan Nole S23 1:20:34

17 210 Alejandro Laviano De Coster SA 1:20:54

18 130 Kevin Barcelo Machin JA 1:21:15

19 312 Lucas Viñoli MC 1:27:14

20 261 Pablo Exequiel Poggio Giubbani MD 1:21:39

21 294 Mauricio Schkolnik Castiglioni SB 1:22:07

22 146 Oscar Barrozo Velazco SA 1:22:25

23 269 Alejandro Rey de Lillia SA 1:22:46

24 260 Rubén Dario Pino Martina SA 1:23:46

25 173 José Falcón Mérida SB 1:24:19

26 295 Alejandro Sosa Lagares SC 1:25:33

27 258 Ezequiel Damián Perini Sequeira MC 1:25:56

28 306 Fabian Fernandez MD 1:26:27

29 239 Andrés Matonti Gonzalez MD 1:27:19

30 196 Diego Genta Zipitría MD 1:27:28

31 316 Alejandro Rizzo SA 1:27:40

32 296 Enrico Trentini Monza S23 1:27:45

33 250 Eduardo Jose Ocampo  Salto SC 1:28:04

34 247 Juan Montero Castro SB 1:28:13

35 190 Sergio Daniel Fortete Moreira SA 1:28:14

36 207 Eduardo Hernandez Manitto SC 1:30:51

37 234 Ezequiel Martinez Maldonado S23 1:31:12

38 161 Leandro Bustos Fasanello SA 1:31:20

39 186 Pablo Ferreira Rodriguez SB 1:31:55

40 202 Rafael Harispe Francolino SA 1:32:42

41 165 Enzo Javier Casco Mila MD 1:33:54

42 314 Alfredo Perez SA 1:34:47

43 308 Carlos Bellomo Dufau SA 1:35:14

44 164 Rodrigo Cantou Correa S23 1:35:20

Sprint - Masculino

General Caballeros



45 166 Gonzalo Cid de la Paz Paradela SA 1:35:24

46 242 JOSE ENRIQUE MEDINA MALFATTO SC 1:35:43

47 298 Federico Viñoli Gonzalez SA 1:36:06

48 224 Emanuel Martinez Maldonado JB 1:36:30

49 204 Alberto Harriet SC 1:36:47

50 302 Miguel Pegazzano SE 1:37:50

51 147 José Pedro Bassani Pereira MD 1:37:52

52 178 Joaquin Fernández Sosa SA 1:39:36

53 201 Hebert Omar Gonzalez Zagarzazu SD 1:39:59

54 297 Gabriel Adrian Triver Rodriguez SC 1:40:42

55 272 Hugo Rizzo Villanueva SC 1:43:58

56 313 Fernando Eladio Alvarez  Noya SA 1:49:16

57 182 Pablo Cesar Fernandez Musso MD 1:50:02

DESC. 256 Gabriel Otormin  Notte MC 1:16:31

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Dilan Parodi Vidal 1:20:20

2 Kevin Barcelo Machin 1:21:15

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Martín Ansolabehere Delgado 1:09:52

2 Jose Gaston Martinez Camejo 1:10:09

3 Bruno Festorazzi 1:13:39

4 Juan manuel Acuña Villarrueta 1:15:46

5 Emanuel Martinez Maldonado 1:36:30

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Santiago Maranges Bordabehere 1:17:28

2 Horacio Monteagudo Chiesa 1:18:43

3 Cristian  Rondan Nole 1:20:34

4 Enrico Trentini Monza 1:27:45

5 Ezequiel Martinez Maldonado 1:31:12

6 Rodrigo Cantou Correa 1:35:20

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Santiago Aldao López 1:06:21

2 Gabriel Angeloro 1:06:56

3 Martín Bertolotti Bonino 1:11:27

4 Gabriel Lingeri Morana 1:15:48

5 Ignacio Maidana Tejería 1:17:11

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Lucas Viñoli 1:27:14

2 Ezequiel Damián Perini Sequeira 1:25:56

DESC. Gabriel Otormin  Notte 1:16:31

Mayores C Caballeros

Mayores D Caballeros

Sprint - Ruta - Masculino

Junior A Caballeros

Junior B Caballeros

 S23 Caballeros

Mayores B Caballeros



Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Pablo Exequiel Poggio Giubbani 1:21:39

2 Fabian Fernandez 1:26:27

3 Andrés Matonti Gonzalez 1:27:19

4 Diego Genta Zipitría 1:27:28

5 Enzo Javier Casco Mila 1:33:54

6 José Pedro Bassani Pereira 1:37:52

7 Pablo Cesar Fernandez Musso 1:50:02

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Sebastián Martinez Sánchez 1:17:39

2 Alejandro Laviano De Coster 1:20:54

3 Oscar Barrozo Velazco 1:22:25

4 Alejandro Rey de Lillia 1:22:46

5 Rubén Dario Pino Martina 1:23:46

6 Alejandro Rizzo 1:27:40

7 Sergio Daniel Fortete Moreira 1:28:14

8 Leandro Bustos Fasanello 1:31:20

9 Rafael Harispe Francolino 1:32:42

10 Alfredo Perez 1:34:47

11 Carlos Bellomo Dufau 1:35:14

12 Gonzalo Cid de la Paz Paradela 1:35:24

13 Federico Viñoli Gonzalez 1:36:06

14 Joaquin Fernández Sosa 1:39:36

15 Fernando Eladio Alvarez  Noya 1:49:16

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Andres Jose Fernandez Amy 1:19:03

2 Gustavo Pintos Martino 1:19:31

3 Mauricio Schkolnik Castiglioni 1:22:07

4 José Falcón Mérida 1:24:19

5 Juan Montero Castro 1:28:13

6 Pablo Ferreira Rodriguez 1:31:55

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Alejandro Sosa Lagares 1:25:33

2 Eduardo Jose Ocampo  Salto 1:28:04

3 Eduardo Hernandez Manitto 1:30:51

4 JOSE ENRIQUE MEDINA MALFATTO 1:35:43

5 Alberto Harriet 1:36:47

6 Gabriel Adrian Triver Rodriguez 1:40:42

7 Hugo Rizzo Villanueva 1:43:58

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Hebert Omar Gonzalez Zagarzazu 1:39:59

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Miguel Pegazzano 1:37:50

Senior D Caballeros

Senior E Caballeros

Senior A Caballeros

 Senior B Caballeros

Senior C Caballeros


